1/9/2025 Week 16 of 28 FR'ENDS-N-FAM"_Y Page 1
Thursday 3:00 pm Monitor Lanes Lanes 1-8
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 2 M&M'S & A PEAN 7 1 87.5 19097 494 1356
2 5 SPLIT HAPPENS 6 2 75.0 21743 544 1479
3 3 SPLITS & GIGGLES 5} 3 62.5 18856 472 1307
4 1 HAVE WE LEFT YET 4 4 50.0 20834 509 1408
5 7 THE BOWLING STONES 3 5 37.5 22708 562 1582
6 4 GUYS &DOLLS 3 5 37.5 22434 596 1657
7 6 DOUBLED'S 2 6 25.0 18684 462 1281
8 8 BYE 2 6 25.0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 GUYS & DOLLS 408 384 469 1261 0 <--->  SPLITS & GIGGLES 536 474 484 1494 4
3-4 M & M'S & A PEAN 448 435 400 1283 3 <---> HAVE WE LEFT YET 425 421 412 1258 1
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 2 <--->  THE BOWLING STON 468 361 484 1313 2
7-8 DOUBLE D'S 448 474 376 1298 1 <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 407 495 470 1372 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8
Wk17 01/16 7- 5 8-6 31 4- 2
Wk18 01/23 8- 1 4-5 62 3-7
Wk19 01/30 2-7 6-3 4-8 5-1
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
596 GUYS &DOLLS 1657 GUYS&DOLLS 596 GUYS&DOLLS 1660 M&M'S & A PEA
562 THE BOWLING STONES 1582 THE BOWLING STONES 576 SPLIT HAPPENS 1657 GUYS &DOLLS
544 SPLIT HAPPENS 1479 SPLIT HAPPENS 562 THE BOWLING STONES 1582 THE BOWLING ST
509 HAVE WE LEFT YET 1408 HAVE WE LEFT YET 554 HAVE WE LEFT YET 1575 SPLIT HAPPENS
494 M &M'S & APEAN 1356 M &M'S & A PEAN 554 M &M'S & A PEAN 1494 SPLITS & GIGGLE
472 SPLITS & GIGGLES 1307 SPLITS & GIGGLES 536 SPLITS & GIGGLES 1492 HAVE WE LEFTY
462 DOUBLED'S 1281 DOUBLED'S 517 DOUBLED'S 1399 DOUBLED'S
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 267 Jay Trombley 649 Ken Ritter 316 Jay Trombley 783 Jay Trombley
236 Ken Ritter 636 Jay Trombley 284 Jim Witucki 775 Don Zielinski
236 Jim Witucki 607 Don Zielinski 271 Earl Petrimoulx 743 Earl Petrimoulx
212 Paul Gies 592 Jim Witucki 267 Mitchell Jarosz 736 Mitchell Jarosz
212 Earl Petrimoulx 566 Earl Petrimoulx 267 Ken DeWyse 730 Ken Ritter
211 Ken DeWyse 558 Paul Gies 263 Ken Ritter 730 Jim Witucki
206 Don Zielinski 544 Ken DeWyse 262 Don Zielinski 724 Mark Witucki
199 Mark Witucki 535 Mark Witucki 262 Mark Witucki 715 Ken DeWyse
181 Rich Wlock 488 Michael Wood 256 Paul Gies 713 Michael Wood
178 Mitchell Jarosz 469 Mitchell Jarosz 255 Rich Wlock 704 Rich Wlock
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Season High Scores - Continued

Linda Petrimoulx
Pat Graves

Patty Witucki
Diane Zielinski
Pat Buczek

Judy Schmerling
Betty Lopez
Connie Colvin
Gloria Hubbell
Pam DeWyse

210
207
204
187
187
187
186
185
179
177

Women

528
525
518
495
478
464
452
450
438
431

Patty Witucki
Pat Graves

Pat Buczek
Linda Petrimoulx
Judy Schmerling
Gloria Hubbell
Diane Zielinski
Connie Colvin
Cyndy Rabidoux
Betty Lopez

279
276
275
274
267
265
265
263
262
257

Betty Lopez
Diane Zielinski

Pat Graves
Patty Witucki
Pam DeWyse
Connie Colvin
Pat Buczek

Gloria Hubbell

Last Week's Top Scores

Linda Petrimoulx

Judy Schmerling

Pat Buczek

Pat Graves
Diane Zielinski
Patty Witucki
Cyndy Rabidoux
Judy Schmerling
Betty Lopez
Gloria Hubbell
Pam DeWyse
Linda Petrimoulx

746
726
719
717
716
712
710
701
694
693

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

495 SPLIT HAPPENS

484 THE BOWLING STONES
469 GUYS &DOLLS

441 SPLITS & GIGGLES

1372 SPLIT HAPPENS

1313 THE BOWLING STONES
1261 GUYS &DOLLS

1258 HAVE WE LEFT YET

536 SPLITS & GIGGLES
495 SPLIT HAPPENS

484 THE BOWLING STONES

474 DOUBLED'S

1494 SPLITS & GIGGLE
1372 SPLIT HAPPENS
1313 THE BOWLING ST
1298 DOUBLED'S

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 194 Ken Ritter 513 Paul Gies 246 Mark Witucki 680 Michael Wood
191 Paul Gies 511 Ken Ritter 240 Michael Wood 635 Rich Wlock
182 Mark Witucki 464 Michael Wood 229 Paul Gies 627 Paul Gies
175 Don Zielinski 449 Jim Witucki 229 Don Zielinski 624 Mark Witucki
168 Michael Wood 442 Earl Petrimoulx 225 Rich Wlock 594 Don Zielinski
165 Earl Petrimoulx 432 Don Zielinski 221 Ken DeWyse 592 Ken Ritter
160 Ken DeWyse 432 Mark Witucki 221 Ken Ritter 590 Ken DeWyse
160 Jim Witucki 407 Ken DeWyse 213 Earl Petrimoulx 586 Earl Petrimoulx
Women 201 Sue Pike 458 Linda Petrimoulx 295 Sue Pike 705 Sue Pike
168 Linda Petrimoulx 451 Pat Graves 247 Betty Lopez 679 Pam DeWyse
166 Pat Graves 423 Sue Pike 239 Cyndy Rabidoux 650 Cyndy Rabidoux
156 Betty Lopez 397 Pam DeWyse 232 Pam DeWyse 647 Linda Petrimoulx
152 Cyndy Rabidoux 396 Judy Schmerling 231 Pat Graves 646 Pat Graves
147 Judy Schmerling 389 Cyndy Rabidoux 231 Linda Petrimoulx 631 Betty Lopez
140 Pat Buczek 384 Pat Buczek 221 Diane Zielinski 629 Diane Zielinski
138 Pam DeWyse 365 Diane Zielinski 221 Judy Schmerling 619 Lorraine Priebe
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Men 182-148=34 Mark Witucki 464 - 420=44 Michael Wood
168 - 140=28 Michael Wood 401-399=2 Rich Wlock
175-160=15 Don Zielinski 432 -444=-12 Mark Witucki
147 -133=14 Rich Wlock 513-531=-18 Paul Gies
191-177=14 Paul Gies
Women 201-115=86 Sue Pike 423 -345=78 Sue Pike
156-118=38 Betty Lopez 397 -345=52 Pam DeWyse
152-123=29 Cyndy Rabidoux 389-369=20 Cyndy Rabidoux
138-115=23 Pam DeWyse 458 -447=11 Linda Petrimoulx
Individual High Averages
Men 188.86 Ken Ritter Women 152.28 Patty Witucki
176.30 Paul Gies 149.50 Linda Petrimoulx
169.71 Jay Trombley 147.31 Pat Graves
169.33 Jim Witucki 136.78 Judy Schmerling
165.64 Earl Petrimoulx 136.17 Pat Buczek
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Team Rosters
1 - HAVE WE LEFT YET Lane6

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Diane Zielinski 122 88 5863 48 125 133 107 365 187 452
Earl Petrimoulx 165 49 7454 45 165 122 155 442 212 566
Pat Graves 147 65 6629 45 135 166 150 451 207 525
2-M&M'S & APEAN Lane8

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Pat Buczek 136 75 6536 48 135 140 109 384 187 518
Michael Wood 141 71 5524 39 168 150 146 464 1/6 488
Mitchell Jarosz 125 85 5266 42 al115 al115 a115 345 178 469
3 - SPLITS & GIGGLES Lane5

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Pam DeWyse 117 92 4916 42 138 136 123 397 177 412
Cyndy Rabidoux 124 86 5962 48 102 135 152 389 155 438
Patty Witucki 152 61 5939 39 0 204 528
Jeff Jump 113 96 341 3 0 123 341
Sue Pike 120 90 1803 15 201 108 114 423 201 423
Paul Gies 176 39 4055 23 142 180 191 513 212 558
4 - GUYS & DOLLS Lane?7

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Lorraine Priebe 117 92 4568 39 123 105 11 343 148 385
Ken DeWyse 151 62 7259 48 124 123 160 407 211 544
Ken Ritter 188 28 7932 42 161 156 194 511 236 649
5 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane?2

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Rich Wlock 133 78 6417 48 11 47 135 401 181 464
Linda Petrimoulx 149 63 7176 48 146 168 144 458 210 495
Jay Trombley 169 45 7637 45 0 267 636
6 - DOUBLED'S Lane4

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Judy Schmerling 136 75 4924 36 147 127 122 396 187 478
Gloria Hubbell 133 78 4808 36 133 128 94 355 179 464
Connie Colvin 131 80 4333 33 0 185 450

Betty Lopez 118 91 4619 39 105 156 97 358 186 431
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7 - THE BOWLING STONES Lane1

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
Kathleen Wood 84 122 252 3 0 94 252
Don Zielinski 159 54 7671 48 133 124 175 432 206 607
Jim Witucki 169 45 8128 48 153 136 160 449 236 592
Mark Witucki 148 64 6231 472 182 101 149 432 199 535
8 - BYE Lane3
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Men Women
20 9 11
60 27 33
139.50 150.04 130.88
27 12 15
33 15 18
-2.95 -9.52 242
7 1 6
1.19 1.09 1.21
13 8 5
-0.76 -0.91 -0.53
142.95 160.12 128.90
142.87 159.43 129.32
-0.08 -0.69 0.42
2 2 -
3 1 2
4 4 -
3 2 1
8 -- 8
1 - 1
5 5 -
14 9 5
21 7 14
17 6 11
2 -- 2
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

500
450

400
3507
3007
2507
2001

150
Lanes: 1 2 3

|:| Team average per pair of lanes

4

5 6 7 8
—l— Average of scores bowled that day

Average of Scores for Each Game

5007
450
4007
3501
3007
2507
2001

150 :
Lanes: 1 2 3

O Team average for Game 1
—@— Team average for Game 2

4

I I I
5 6 7 8
—@— Team average for Game 3

Amount Over/Under Team Average

40

401
_60_

Lanes: 1 2 3

Game 1 - Game 3
Game 2

4
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